YOUNG DINER

Homemade Soup
BBQ Chicken wings, crusty bread

Warm garlic crab claws, crusty bread

House Cheese burger, stealth fries
Junior battered fish & chips

Fresh house pasta, provencal sauce & parmesan cheese

Oreo Sundae
Selection of ice-creams, shortbread

Knickerbockerglory

4.00
4.95

7.95
8.95
6.95

5.95
3.95
5.95

5.95



