## YOUNG DINER

Homemade Soup	4.00	
BBQ Chicken wings, crusty bread	4.95	
Warm garlic crab claws, crusty bread		5.95
House Cheese burger, stealth fries	7.95	
Junior battered fish & chips	8.95	
Fresh house pasta, provencal sauce & parmesan cheese	6.95	
Oreo Sundae	5.95	
Selection of ice-creams, shortbread	3.95	
Knickerbockerglory	5.95	